
 

Breugem snelschaaktoernooi 2015  groep B

Nr. Name Rating 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 tot

1 Kuijsten, René 1405 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 20 (18.5)

2 Heusden, David van 1600 1 0 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 17 (16.5)

3 Preuter, Carlos 1670 0 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 17 (16.5)

4 Hoogwerff, Ruben 1730 0 1 2 2 0 2 2 1 1 2 2 14 (14.5)

5 Tjoo, Leslie 1745 1 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 13 (13.5)

6 Sluimers, Rogier 1400 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 2 2 2 2 13 (13.0)

7 Janssen, Rene 1689 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 13 (12.5)

8 Minnema, Hans 1730 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 13 (12.5)

9 Salomons, Roelof 1457 0 2 0 0 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 13 (12.5)

10 Arnold, Frieda ? 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 13 (11.5)

11 Lammers, Anton ? 1 1 1 2 0 2 2 1 1 2 1 12 (13.0)

12 Dongen, Richard van ? 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 12 (13.0)

13 Cvetkovic, Dusan 1047 0 1 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 12 (12.5)

14 Wagner, André 1573 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 2 2 2 12 (11.0)

15 Cchung, Nyuk Lyn 783 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 2 11 (12.0)

16 Brokaar, Jaap 1498 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 2 11 (11.0)

17 Oudshoorn, Martijn 1400 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 2 1 2 11 (11.0)

18 Sluys Veer, Dolf van der1600 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 11 (11.0)

19 Van Vleuten, Ronald 1718 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 1 11 (10.5)

20 Boot, Otto 1503 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 11 (10.5)

21 Lips, Johan 1553 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 1 2 2 10 (10.5)

22 Cchung, Chi Yun 753 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 10 (10.5)

23 Berg, Sandra van den 1679 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 10 (10.5)

24 Bakker, Kevin 1652 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 2 2 10 (10.0)

25 Arnold, Lorin 691 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 2 10 (10.0)

26 Stadhouders, René 1716 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 2 1 2 10 (9.5)

27 Manavista, Basa ? 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 9 (9.5)

28 Avedissian,Minas 1200 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 2 9 (9.0)

29 Segers, Job 755 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 2 1 1 8 (8.5)

30 Salomons, Mathijs 719 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 8 (8.0)

31 Arnold, Kiri 624 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 8 (7.5)

32 Arnold, Feline 353 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 7 (7.5)

33 Achutan, Dylan 366 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 6 (6.0)

34 Rensen, Bas ? 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 5 (5.5)

35 Salomons, Quinten 1425 0 1 0 2 2 (2.5)


